FirstName

Godfrey
Peter
Julian
Victoria
Paul

Jay
Thomas
Russ
Kate
Phumlani
Heather
Nigel
Seymour
Dudu
Mpumi
Les

SecondName Gender

Komichi
Smith
Blonski
Schneider
Cawood
Sooka
Hope
Dodding
Roberts
Ngcongo
Murch
Asprey
Talpert
Mndaweni
Mothapo
Sutcliffe

LT7TTLILLITLLITLLLLLTLLL

Date
2024/09/28
2024/09/28
2024/09/28
2024/09/28
2024/09/28
2024/09/28
2024/09/28
2024/09/28
2024/09/28
2024/09/28
2024/09/28
2024/09/28
2024/09/28
2024/09/28

Distance
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Time
00;18;57
00;19;01
00;24;09
00;24;51
00;25;54
00;26;53
00;27;33
00;27;36
00;27;45
00;27;45
00;31;14
00;35;12
00;46;56
00;46;56

2024/09/28 Timekeeper
2024/09/28 Timekeeper

Runs
34
15
232

87
122
62
151

132

48
13



	RRR TT 2022-01-01

